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     Management
Kathryn Gardner
Executive Director
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 302
kgardner@core-toronto.ca

Andrea Zirger
Training Manager
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 223
andrea@core-toronto.ca

Stacey Sison
Program Director
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 294
ssison@core-toronto.ca


Erin Dodorico
Program Manager
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 303
edodorico@core-toronto.ca


Michelle Dalisay
Administration Manager 
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 222
mdalisay@core-toronto.ca




Cruzette Angeles
Administrative Assistant
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 221
core.centre@bellnet.ca






Lifestyle Strategies
Sally Linton
Lifestyle Strategist
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 289
slinton@core-toronto.ca


Yamila Saad
Lifestyle Strategist 
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 288
ysaad@core-toronto.ca


Mindy Lee
Lifestyle Strategist
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 291
mlee@core-toronto.ca


Perin Ozant
Lifestyle Strategist
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 295
pozant@core-toronto.ca

Kirstyn Motyliwski
Lifestyle Strategist -     Special Projects Lead
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 293
kmotyliwski@core-toronto.ca

Sonia Schuster
Cook Strategist
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 292
sschuster@core-toronto.ca






Centre Based          Day Program
Anna Maria Romanski
Lifestyle Strategist 
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 231
amromanski@core-toronto.ca

Gabrielle Sidsworth
Lifestyle Strategist
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 286
gsidsworth@core-toronto.ca


Susannah Shaw
Lifestyle Strategist 
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 227
sshaw@core-toronto.ca

Christopher Cho
Recreational Therapist
T 416.340.7929 Ext. 290
ccho@core-toronto.ca
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